207Boyz NHL Fantasy 2025

Teams:

Internal Revenue Service - DM
Pucks Deep - RS

Skate N' Bake - JK

Polar Paws - DE

Mighty Ducks - KW

Michael's Magnificent Team - MG
Shawn's Smart Team - SM
Multiple Scoregasms - AP
Penny's Perfect Team - PP
Puck It - RS

Total Weekly Points:

Week1

124.7
78.6
96.2
82.6
86.3

103.8
75.1
56.4
56.9
82.7

843.3

Week2

123.9
130.4
85
1441
143.1
84.3
128.7
102.3
105.8
108.6

1156.2

Week3

106.7
160.4
96.7
142
100.1
141.3
132.3
134.6
110.3
96.4

1220.8

Week4

115.6
73.6
97.1

113.9

107.6

122.2
1.7

93
74.3
118.4

987.4

Week5

88.3
171.9
97.5
129.2
98.2
122.5
724
1191
86.3
97.1

1082.5

Week6



Week7 Week$8 Week9 Week10 Week11 Week12 Week13 Week14 Playoffs



Playoffs Playoffs Total

559.2
614.9
472.5
611.8
535.3
5741
480.2
505.4
433.6
503.2

0 0 Total League Points: 5290.2



