

207Boyz NHL Fantasy 2025	Week1	Week2	Week3	Week4	Week5	Week6
Teams:						
Internal Revenue Service - DM	124.7	123.9	106.7	115.6	88.3	
Pucks Deep - RS	78.6	130.4	160.4	73.6	171.9	
Skate N' Bake - JK	96.2	85	96.7	97.1	97.5	
Polar Paws - DE	82.6	144.1	142	113.9	129.2	
Mighty Ducks - KW	86.3	143.1	100.1	107.6	98.2	
Michael's Magnificent Team - MG	103.8	84.3	141.3	122.2	122.5	
Shawn's Smart Team - SM	75.1	128.7	132.3	71.7	72.4	
Multiple Scoregasms - AP	56.4	102.3	134.6	93	119.1	
Penny's Perfect Team - PP	56.9	105.8	110.3	74.3	86.3	
Puck It - RS	82.7	108.6	96.4	118.4	97.1	
Total Weekly Points:	843.3	1156.2	1220.8	987.4	1082.5	0

Playoffs	Playoffs	Total	
		559.2	
		614.9	
		472.5	
		611.8	
		535.3	
		574.1	
		480.2	
		505.4	
		433.6	
		503.2	
		0	
		0	
0	0	Total League Points:	5290.2